Smartscan Incorporated, 32841 Eight Mile Road, Livonia MI 48152
Tel: (248) 477-2900, Fax: (248) 477-7453
Web: www.smartscaninc.com
8000 SERIES
LIGHT CURTAINS
HANDBOOK
SMARTSCAN INFORMATION
8KPB

8000 Series   Perimeter Straight Light Curtains  Range 4 – 30 meters
Model
Number Order Code
Approximate
Height
(inches)
Detection
Height
K (mm)
Centers
(C) mm
Extrusion
Length (M)
mm
8000P-600-24M 085-M502 24 600 702 672
8000P-600-24 085-M602 24 600 702 672
8000P-450-36 085-M903 36 900 1002 972
8000P-400-48 085-M1204 48 1200 1302 1272
8000 SERIES: STRAIGHT LIGHT CURTAINS 6
Range
8000 Series      Straight Light Curtains     Range: up to 30 meters
K
M
C
8000 SERIES: STRAIGHT LIGHT CURTAINS 7
800 Series Bracket
Dimensions
 (mm)
L type (exit) light curtains are normally used to safeguard an “Out feed” zone. When product
(typically pallet loads) travels OUT from the danger area, the cross-beam intersection point is
positioned inside the danger area.
T type (entry/exit) light curtains are normally used to safeguard an “INFEED” zone, or when
product (typically a pallet load) is required to travel in both directions through the light curtain.
The T type system can be used in either cross-beam or parallel beam mode.
Entry / Exit System
8000 SERIES: SELF-MUTING SYSTEMS 8
Parallel Beam
Mode
Cross Beam
Mode
Entry System
To create an 8000 Series  “L” or “T” type self-muting system. An 8000 series straight light
curtain (not perimeter style) is connected to an L or T module via bottom-mounted bolts. The
electrical connections between the sensing unit and the module are done via molded cable
connector assembles attached to the module.
 ‘T’ mute module (Suitable for entry and exit applications)
Model
Number
Order
Code
Overall
Length
(mm)
8000-T-KIT 083-001 500
Range
 Cross-beam muting:      0.5 – 2.5m
 Parallel-beam muting:  0.5 – 10m
‘L’ mute module (Suitable for exit applications only)
Model
Number
Order
Code
Overall
Length
(mm)
8000-L-KIT 083-002 325
Range
 Cross-beam muting:  0.5 – 2.5m
T Module
L Module